
Physical chemistry 

with colloidal 

chemistry

Pharmaceutical 

botany
Biochemistry Clinical chemistry

Pharmaceutical 

technology part 1

Pharmaceutical 

chemistry

02.09.2024 Monday

03.09.2024 Tuesday
08:30 AM;                

in the Department

04.09.2024 Wednesday

05.09.2024 Thursday

06.09.2024 Friday

09.09.2024 Monday
10:00 AM;                

in the Department

10.09.2024 Tuesday
10:00 AM;                

in the Department

11.09.2024 Wednesday

12.09.2024 Thursday
08:30 AM;                

4 MBK, 4th floor

13.09.2024 Friday
1:00 PM;                        

1 auditorium

16.09.2024 Monday

17.09.2024 Tuesday
9:00 AM;                           

in the Department

18.09.2024 Wednesday
1:00 PM;                        

1 auditorium

19.09.2024 Thursday
1:00 PM;               

5th floor

20.09.2024 Friday
1:00 PM;               

5th floor

*Important: The students must register online by Physical chemistry with colloidal chemistry and Pharmaceutical chemistry
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examination program -  2023/24

Third course


